Team Awards
Size of Team

Running From Our Kids
Carolina Striders

Doll's Dashers
Cornerstone Wealth
Moen Maniacs

DART
WALKIE-TALKIES

Age

Moen Maniacs
Running From Our Kids
Cornerstone Wealth
DART

Doll's Dashers
Carolina Striders
WALKIE-TALKIES

Members
12
11

A b ooo O

Avg. Age
27.80
32.33
35.33
38.00
45.00
49.45
70.50

Score (Lowest number is fastest team)

DART

Running From Our Kids
Carolina Striders
Cornerstone Wealth
Moen Maniacs

Doll's Dashers
WALKIE-TALKIES

Score
23
99
165
175

415
635
910



