Team Awards

Size of Team

	Members
Running From Our Kids	12
Carolina Striders	11
Doll's Dashers	6
Cornerstone Wealth	6
Moen Maniacs	5
DART	4
WALKIE-TALKIES	4

Age

	Avg. Age
Moen Maniacs	27.80
Running From Our Kids	32.33
Cornerstone Wealth	35.33
DART	38.00
Doll's Dashers	45.00
Carolina Striders	49.45
WALKIE-TALKIES	70.50

Score (Lowest number is fastest team)

	Score
DART	23
Running From Our Kids	99
Carolina Striders	165
Cornerstone Wealth	175
Moen Maniacs	415
Doll's Dashers	635
WALKIE-TALKIES	910